www.rovingnetworks.com Version 1.3r 4/9/2012 1
RN-174-DS
RN-174 WiFly Super Module
Features
• Evaluation board for the RN-171 module
• Supports chip antenna (RN-174-C), PCB trace
antenna (RN-174-P), wire antenna (RN-174-W),
and U.FL connector for an external antenna

www.rovingnetworks.com Version 1.3r 4/9/2012 8
RN-174-DS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 7 provides ordering information for the RN-174 evaluation board.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN-174-P RN-174 board with PCB trace antenna, standard firmware
RN-174-W RN-174 board with wire antenna, standard firmware, Note (1)
RN-174-U RN-174 board with U.FL. connector, standard firmware, Note (1)
RN-174-C RN-174 board with chip antenna, standard firmware, Note (1)
RN-174-K Development Kit  (Includes the RN-174 board and accessory cables)
RN-UFL-SMA6 6 inch cable with U.FL connector on one end and SMA on the other
RN-SMA4-RP 4” external antenna with reverse polarity SMA connector.  Used with RN-UFL-SMA6
For other configurations, contact Roving Networks directly.
Notes: